A3 LASER PRINTING
WITH ENHANCED
FUNCTIONALITIES.
A3 COLOUR LASER
WORKFORCE AL-C9500DN
Boost Productivity
Enjoy fast print speed of up to 35ppm and
lower intervention with high toner yield

 Sound Power Printing mode: 7.13B / Standby mode: 5.3B
 Sound Pressure Printing mode: 53dB / Standby mode: 25dB
Consumables Page Yield Order Code
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Black *1 10,000 pages C13S110124
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Cyan *1 6,600 pages C13S110125
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Magenta *1 6,600 pages C13S110126
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Yellow *1 6,600 pages C13S110127
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Black *1 19,500 pages C13S110128
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Cyan *1 12,300 pages C13S110129
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Magenta *1 12,300 pages C13S110130
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Yellow *1 12,300 pages C13S110131
Black Photoconductor Unit *2 *3 24,000 pages C13S051210
Colour Photoconductor Unit *2 *3 24,000 pages C13S051209
Waste Toner Collector 24,000 pages C13S050610
Options  Order Code
550-Sheets Paper Cassette Unit C12C934401
Printer Stand C12C932091
HDD (320GB) C12C934441
10/100/1000 Base-T, Ethernet C12C934471
Epson Print Admin 7110574
Specs for Option Paper Cassette
Paper Capacity Up to 550 sheets (80g/m2)
Paper Weight 60 - 175 g/m2